9415DA-SFP • 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Reconfigurable Video SFP Transceiver/Distribution
Amplifier with Full-Flexibility Crosspoint and Externally-Accessible SFP Module
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2020 Cobalt Digital Inc.
The Cobalt® 9415DA-SFP 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Reconfigurable Video SFP Transceiver/Distribution
Amplifier with Full-Flexibility Crosspoint and Externally-Accessible SFP Module provides a card-based solution for
high-density conversions between coax SDI/ASI, fiber, HDMI, and MADI. With an externally-accessible SFP cage on
the card rear module, SFP modules can be easily hot-swapped for maintenance or card repurposing. Because all

-SFP-S-TO-H    SFP HD/SD-SDI-to-HDMI Transmitter
-SFP-EO-CWDM    SFP Optical Single CWDM Transmitter (see Ordering Info for
wavelengths and corresponding ordering codes)
-SFP-2EO-CWDM    SFP Optical Dual CWDM Transmitter (see Ordering Info for
wavelengths and corresponding ordering codes)
The following I/O configuration software (software-defined) options are available for cards using SFP type -SPF-IP-SWD (Software-Defined EmSFP 2110 or
2022-6 Encap/De-Encap):
+ADD-SFP-2SDI-TO-IP-2022-6   SFP Software License;
Dual-Channel Encapsulator 2SDI-to-IP-2022-6
+ADD-SFP-2SDI-TO-IP-2110   SFP Software License; Dual-Channel
Encapsulator 2SDI-to-IP-2110
+ADD-SFP-IP-TO-2SDI-2022-6   SFP Software License;
Dual-Channel De-Encapsulator IP-2022-6-to-2SDI
+ADD-SFP-IP-TO-2SDI-2110   SFP Software License; Dual-Channel
De-Encapsulator IP-2110-to-2SDI
+ADD-SFP-IP-TO-SDI-2022-6   SFP Software License; Single-Channel
De-Encapsulator IP-2022-6-to-SDI
+ADD-SFP-IP-TO-SDI-2110   SFP Software License; Single-Channel
De-Encapsulator IP-2110-to-SDI
+ADD-SFP-SDI-TO-IP-2022-6   SFP Software License; Single-Channel
Encapsulator SDI-to-IP-2022-6
+ADD-SFP-SDI-TO-IP-2110   SFP Software License; Single-Channel Encapsulator
SDI-to-IP-2110
SPECIFICATIONS
RM20-9415DA-
SFP-B-DIN/HDBNC